2024 LAGUNA WOODS TENNIS CLUB (LWTC) MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/WAIVER

		N	New Member((s)	or Rene	wal			
Member's Name (Spouse/Pa appear in the Directory. Ex.	/								
26 characters maximum.Identify Non-Players with an *			Email Address for Each Member			Best F	Best Phone Number and Type		
1.									□ Mobile □ Home □ Work
2.									□ Mobile □ Home □ Work
Mailing Address & Unit Number Laguna Wo							una Woods, CA 92637		
provide members with the later associated to help members associated associated as written on the back, at the Player Level for our club: (A) Game Preferences Key: Single	te names whe podium in the 4.0 and about the following the	with faces. So in the clubbo ove / (B) 3.5	end your electronse. We wing to 3.9 / (C)	ectronic ph ll crop and 3.0 to 3.4 /	oto to t size pic	the current Mer etures to fit the eginner – Place	nbership D coster. an A/B/C/I	irector, or O by playe	drop off a print, with your r # below
	Player 1.	Level (A/B/C/D)		Singles (X)	Doubles (X)	Mixe	Mixed (X)	
	2.		=======	=======					
Dues:\$20 Player_	\$10 I	Non-Player_	\$0 .	Age 90+	Total	Amount Paid	\$	Cash	Check #
Print Name			Signature				Date Signed R		Resident ID #
1.									
2.									

(All parties that are applying with this form indicate they accept the release and waiver written on the back page by signing above.)

RELEASE AND WAIVER

For and in consideration of Laguna Woods Tennis Club permitting me to participate in club sponsored events, by signing below I hereby voluntarily indemnify, release from liability, and hold harmless The Laguna Woods Tennis Club Board and volunteers for any accident, injury, illness, death, loss, damage to person or property, or other consequences suffered by me or any other person arising or resulting directly or indirectly from my participation in any club sponsored event.

If I am injured, I agree to assume any financial obligation, either through my personal health insurance or through some other means, for any medical costs I incur. The Laguna Woods Tennis Club Board and volunteers assume no responsibility for any medical expenses, injury, or damage suffered by me or any guest in connection with the use of Laguna Woods Tennis Club or participation in any club sponsored event.

I further agree to conform to all rules and regulations adopted by The Laguna Woods Tennis Club.

It is my intention by signing this application to expressly assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property damage upon myself; to exempt and relieve the Laguna Woods Tennis Club Board of Directors and volunteers from liability for personal injury, property damage or wrongful death. I agree that neither l, nor my spouse, assignees, heirs, guardians and/or legal representatives will make any claim against, sue, or attach the property of any member of The Laguna Woods Tennis Club Board or volunteers for any loss or damage resulting from my participation in any club sponsored event.

I am aware of the potential dangers' incidental to the activity, that this is a release of liability, a waiver of my legal right to collect damages in the event of injury, death or property damage and a contract between myself and the Laguna Woods Tennis Club Board of Directors and volunteers and I voluntarily sign this document.

Please drop off your completed application and check or cash in the mail slot of the podium located at the Tennis Club office.